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企业简介 Company profile
　　天立电机（宁波）有限公司是一家接线端子台的专业生产商，本公司生产的端子台用途广泛，适用于防

盗器材、电力电气、灯具镇流器、仪器仪表、工业控制及自动化。

　　公司已通过 ISO9001:2015 质量体系认证及 ISO14001:2015 环境体系认证。为了能给客户百分之百的满

意，公司对模具开发设备、产品注塑冲压设备、全体员工的技能培训有很大的投入。值得庆幸和自豪的是， 

我们的努力蠃来了国内外客户的信赖，我们的产品通过了 UL 和 VDE 认证，产品远销欧美、亚洲各国。天立

公司以建成一流企业为宗旨，会一如既往的为客户提供高品质的产品。对客户认真负责，共创繁荣。

    Tianli Electrical Machinery (Ningbo) Co., Ltd established in 1998 at Cixi City, which specialize in terminal 
blocks developing and manufacturing. The products are suitable for Security system,Lighting,Automation 
control,Home appliance and so on, which covered both of electronic and electrical application.

    With geographical advantages as it is located at the central region of the Hangzhou Bay Rim economic 
circle among Shanghai, Hangzhou and Ningbo. All these three cities can access just within one or two 
hours drive.

    The completed processed capability, this is the one of major strength from CAD design, tooling 
making, injection molding, stamping and assembling all carried out in house.

    Regarding the quality management, we granted ISO9001:2015 and ISO14001:2015, and have good 
will and capable to improving the quality management system continually. All products are certificated 
by UL, CSA, VDE, CE, CQC, and RoHS and so on. That is reason why our products have been adopted by 
branded vendors over the world.

    Furthermore, we also concerned the lead-time, in order to eliminate your inventory. We work with our 
valuable customer with forecast in past years, if possible.

    Our advantages are not just the best quality and lead time but the most competitive price. We have 
stable supplier who doing long term cooperation and supplies high quality parts. Meanwhile, Tianli's 
automation assembly system has been set up and passed the run-in, so that we can offer the competitive 
price with the high price efficiency to our customers.
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B762 C -01

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6-1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762-01-0773-02P

 :  :

34 B762-01-0773-34P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6-1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762-02-0773-02P

 :  :

34 B762-02-0773-34P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6-1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762-03-0773-02P

 :  :

34 B762-03-0773-34P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.3x3.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762-03-1498-02P

 :  :

34 B762-03-1498-34P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C -01-02P

 :  :

32 B762 C -01-32P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C -02-02P

 :  :

32 B762 C -02-32P

B762-01-0773

B762 C -02

B762-02-0773 B762-03-0773

B762-03-1498

栅栏式
BARRIER SERIES

如何选型 (HOW TO ORDER):

B/T/TD □□□ C / W - □□ - □□ P- □ □

螺丝 Screw: S=Slot screw, C=Cross screw

颜色 Color: K=Black

成品 P 数 Poles

规格 Pin Type

带固定孔，不写时为不带固定孔 W: Mount Ends; Blank: Barrier Ends

附盖子，不写时为无盖子 With cover, Blank: without cover

区分号 Part Number

系列号 Type Number

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x3.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C -04-02P

 :  :

32 B762 C -04-32P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C W-01-02P

 :  :

30 B762 C W-01-30P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C W-02-02P

 :  :

30 B762 C W-02-30P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x3.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C W-04-02P

 :  :

30 B762 C W-04-30P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C W-03-02P

 :  :

30 B762 C W-03-30P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.25mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.8

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

03 B825-03-1302-03P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.25mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.9-2.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B301-02P-XC

 :  :

24 B301-24P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.25mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.8-2.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B825-01-02P

 :  :

14 B825-01-14P

B762 C -04

B762 C W-03

B762 C W-01

B762 C W-02 B762 C W-04

B825-01

B825-03-1302 B301

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B762 C -03-02P

 :  :

32 B762 C -03-32P

B762 C -03

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.25mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.8-2.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B825-02-02P

 :  :

14 B825-02-14P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.25mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.8-2.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B825-03-02P

 :  :

14 B825-03-14P

B825-02 B825-03

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C -01-02P

 :  :

24 B950 C -01-24P

B950 C -01



98 www.china-tianli.com www.china-tianli.com

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C -02-02P

 :  :

24 B950 C -02-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型吾 (Part Number)

02 B950 C -03-02P

 :  :

24 B950 C -03-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100-01-02P

 :  :

12 B100-01-12P

B950 C -02

B950 C -04

B950 C -03-0698

B950 C W-02

B950 C W-03 B950 C W-04B950 C -03

B950 C W-01

B100-01

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES 栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x4.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C -04-02P

 :  :

24 B950 C -04-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.1-2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C W-01-02P

 :  :

20 B950 C W-01-20P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.1-2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C W-02-02P

 :  :

20 B950 C W-02-20P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.1-2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C W-03-02P

 :  :

20 B950 C W-03-20P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x4.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C W-04-02P

 :  :

20 B950 C W-04-20P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x3.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100-03-1538-02P

 :  :

12 B100-03-1538-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.1-2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B950 C -03-0698-02P

 :  :

24 B950 C -03-0698-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.0mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100-02-02P

 :  :

12 B100-02-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100-03-02P-XC

 :  :

12 B100-03-12P-XC

B100-02 B100-03 B100-03-1538
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100 C -03-0852-02P-XC

 :  :

30 B100 C -03-0852-30P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100 C -02-0852-02P-XC

 :  :

30 B100 C -02-0852-30P-XC

B100 C -03-0852B100 C -01-0852 

B100 C W-01-0852

B100 C -02-0852 

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100 C W-01-0852-02P-XC

 :  :

30 B100 C W-01-0852-30P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100 C -01-0852-02P-XC

 :  :

30 B100 C -01-0852-30P-XC

B100 C W-02-0852 B100 C W-03-0852

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100 C W-02-0852-02P-XC

 :  :

30 B100 C W-02-0852-30P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B100 C W-03-0852-02P-XC

 :  :

30 B100 C W-03-0852-30P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B601 C -11-02P

 :  :

16 B601 C -11-16P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B601 C -W11-02P

 :  :

16 B601 C -W11-16P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B601 C -W12-02P

 :  :

16 B601 C -W12-16P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B601 C -W31-02P

 :  :

16 B601 C -W31-16P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B601 C -12-02P

 :  :

16 B601 C -12-16P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B601 C -31-02P

 :  :

16 B601 C -31-16P

B601 C -11 

B601 C -W11 B601 C -W12 B601 C -W31 

B601 C  -12 B601 C  -31

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES
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栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 6.35mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 13.5A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-16AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M2.6

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T101-31-02P-XC

 :  :

30 T101-31-30P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 6.35mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 13.5A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-16AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M2.6

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T101-W31-02P-XC

 :  :

30 T101-W31-30P-XC

T101-31

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 26-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6-1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T762-01-02P

 :  :

24 T762-01-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 26-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T762-01-1393-02P

 :  :

24 T762-01-1393-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6-1.8mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T762W-01-02P

 :  :

24 T762W-01-24P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.25mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 1.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T825-01-02P

 :  :

24 T825-01-24P

T762-01 T762-01-1393

T762W-01 T825-01

T101-W31

T101-W11

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 6.35mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 13.5A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-16AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M2.6

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T101-W11-02P-XC

 :  :

30 T101-W11-30P-XC

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 24-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.6-2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B130 C -01-02P

 :  :

14 B130 C -01-14P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 24-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.6-2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B130 C -02-02P

 :  :

14 B130 C -02-14P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 40A

线径 (Applicable wire): 24-8AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.6-2.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B130 C -03-02P

 :  :

14 B130 C -03-14P

B130 C -01 B130 C -02 B130 C -03

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 6.35mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 13.5A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-16AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M2.6

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T101-11-02P

 :  :

30 T101-11-30P

T101-11

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V 450V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 2.5mm2

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T950 C -01-02P

 :  :

15 T950 C -01-15P

T950 C -01
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T501-21

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

T501H-21

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11 .00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T110W-02-02P

 :  :

22 T110W-02-22P

T110W-02

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11 .00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.2mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T110-02-02P

 :  :

22 T110-02-22P

T110-02T501HA-21

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.5mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T501-21-02P-XC

 :  :

18 T501-21-18P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.5mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T501H-21-02P-XC

 :  :

18 T501H-21-18P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval): UL(Applying)

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ2.5mm

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

07 T501HA-21-07P-XC

 :  :

18 T501HA-21-18P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 21.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 100A

线径 (Applicable wire): 10-2AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia):

螺丝 (Screw): M6

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B210-01-02P

 :  :

14 B210-01-14P

B210-01

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

04 TD201-11-04P-XC

06 TD201-11-06P-XC

 :  :

60 TD201-11-60P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x3.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

04 TD201-12-04P-XC

06 TD201-12-06P-XC

 :  :

60 TD201-12-60P-XC

TD201-11 TD201-12

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

04 TD201C-11-04P-XC

06 TD201C-11-06P-XC

 :  :

60 TD201C-11-60P-XC

TD201C-11

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 12.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-10AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia):

螺丝 (Screw): M4

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B120-01-02P

 :  :

22 B120-01-22P

B120-01

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 16.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 60A

线径 (Applicable wire): 10-3AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia):

螺丝 (Screw): M5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 B160-01-02P

 :  :

16 B160-01-16P

B160-01

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 9.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 25A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.7mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 T950-01-1023-02P

 :  :

15 T950-01-1023-15P

T950-01-1023
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x3.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

04 TD201C-12-04P-XC

06 TD201C-12-06P-XC

 :  :

60 TD201C-12-60P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): Φ1.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

04 TD201C-W11-04P-XC

06 TD201C-W11-06P-XC

 :  :

60 TD201C-W11-60P-XC

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 7.62mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22 - 14AWG

PCB 直径 (PCB hole Dia): □ 1.2x3.6mm

螺丝 (Screw): M3

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

04 TD201C-W12-04P-XC

06 TD201C-W12-06P-XC

 :  :

60 TD201C-W12-60P-XC

TD201C-12 TD201C-W11 TD201C-W12

栅栏式 BARRIER SERIES
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面板式
MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS 

如何选型 (HOW TO ORDER):

TB/TBD □□□ C K - □□ P

成品 P 数 Poles

标示条，不写时为无标示条 With marking label, Blank: without marking label

附盖子，不写时为无盖子 With cover, Blank: without cover

区分号 Part Number

面板式 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS 

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 10A

线径 (Applicable wire): 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBD10-02P

 :  :

12 TBD10-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 10A

线径 (Applicable wire): 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBD10-A

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 2.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBD20-02P

 :  :

12 TBD20-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 2.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBD20-A

TBD10-XXP

TBD20-XXP

TBD10M

TBD20M

TBD10-A

TBD20-A
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.80mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBD30-02P

 :  :

12 TBD30-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 11.80mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBD30-A

TBD30-XXP TBD30-A TBD30M

面板式 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS 

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 {Part Number)

02 TB10-02P

 :  :

12 TB10-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB10-M

TB10-XXP TB10-M TB10/20/30 End Cover

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB20-02P

 :  :

12 TB20-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB20-M (Middle housing)

TB20-XXP TB20-M

面板式 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS 

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 6.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M4

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB30-02P

 :  :

12 TB30-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 6.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M4

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB30-M (Middle housing)

TB30-XXP TB30-M
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TB60-1120-XXP

面板式 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS 

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 65A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-6AWG 16mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB60-02P

 :  :

12 TB60-12P

TB60-XXP

TB80-1120-XXP

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 85A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-4AWG 25mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB80-02P

 :  :

12 TB80-12P

TB80-XXP

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 65A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-6AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB60-1120-02P

 :  :

12 TB60-1120-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 85A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-4AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB80-1120-02P

 :  :

12 TB80-1120-12P

面板式 MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS 

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 25.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 150A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-1/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB100-02P

 :  :

12 TB100-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 25.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 150A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-1/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB100-1158-02P

 :  :

12 TB100-1158-12P

TB100-XXP TB100-1158-XXP TB150-XXP

TB200-XXP TB300-XXP

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 27.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 230A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-3/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB150-02P

 :  :

12 TB150-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 33.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 230A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-4/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M10

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB200-02P

 :  :

12  TB200-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 Pitch 45.00mm

认证 Approval

电压 Rated Voltage 600V

电流 Rated Current 380A

线径 Applicable wire 6-3/0AWG

螺丝 Screw M10

本体材质 Housing Material PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB300-02P

 :  :

12 TB300-12P

TB500-XXP

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 60.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 1000V

电流 (Rated current): 475/620A

线径 (Applicable wire): 350-250 Kcmil

螺丝 (Screw): M16

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB500-02P

 :  :

12 TB500-12P
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导轨式
RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 

如何选型 (HOW TO ORDER):

TB/TBD □□□ D C K- □□ P

成品 P 数 Poles

标示条，不写时为无标示条 With marking label, Blank: Without marking label

附盖子，不写时为无盖子 With cover, Blank: without cover

导轨式 Rail-Mounted

区分号 Part Number

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 10A

线径 (Applicable wire): 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBD10D-02P

 :  :

12 TBD10D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 10A

线径 (Applicable wire): 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBD10

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 2.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBD20D-02P

 :  :

12 TBD20D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 2.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBD20

TBD10D-XXP

TBD20D-XXP

TBD10

TBD20

TBD10E

TBD20E

导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 12.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBD30D-02P

 :  :

12 TBD30D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 12.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 300V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBD30

TBD30D-XXP TBD30 TBD30E

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):    

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB10D-02P

 :  :

12 TB10D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG 1.5mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB10D-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB20D-02P

 :  :

12 TB20D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG 4.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB20D-M

TB10D-XXP

TB20D-XXP

TB10D-M

TB20D-M

TB10/20/30D End Cover

导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 6.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M4

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB30D-02P

 :  :

12 TB30D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 13.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 30A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-10AWG 6.0mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M4

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB30D-M

TB30D-XXP TB30D-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 65A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-6AWG 16mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB60D-02P

 :  :

12 TB60D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 65A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-6AWG 16mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB60-M

TB60D-XXP TB60-M TB60E-A

TB60D-1120-XXP TB60-1120-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 65A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-6AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

 TB60-1120-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 65A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-6AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB60D-1120-02P

 :  :

12 TB60D-1120-12P

导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 
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TB80D-1120-XXP TB80-1120-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 85A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-4AWG 25mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB80D-02P

 :  :

12 TB80D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):   

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V 600V

电流 (Rated current): 85A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-4AWG 25mm2

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB80-M

TB80D-XXP TB80-M TB80E-A

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 85A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-4AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

 TB80-1120-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 19.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 85A

线径 (Applicable wire): 18-4AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M6

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 PartNumber

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB80D-1120-02P

 :  :

12 TB80D-1120-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 25.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 150A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-1/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB100D-02P

 :  :

12 TB100D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 25.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 150A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-1/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB100D-1158-02P

 :  :

12 TB100D-1158-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 25.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 150A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-1/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB100-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 25.00mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 150A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-1/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB100-1158-M

TB100D-XXP TB100-M TB100E-A

TB100D-1158-XXP TB100-1158-M

导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 
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技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 27.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 230A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-3/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB150D-02P

 :  :

12 TB150D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 27.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 230A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-3/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M8

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB150-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 33.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 230A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-4/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M10

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB200D-02P

 :  :

12 TB200D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 33.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 230A

线径 (Applicable wire): 8-4/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M10

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB200-M

TB150D-XXP

TB200D

TB150-M

TB200-M

TB150 End Cover

TB200 End Cover

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 45.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 380A

线径 (Applicable wire): 6-3/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M10

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB300D-02P

 :  :

12  TB300D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 45.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 380A

线径 (Applicable wire): 6-3/0AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M10

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB300-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 60.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 1000V

电流 (Rated current): 620A

线径 (Applicable wire): 350-250 Kcmil

螺丝 (Screw): M16

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TB500D-02P

 :  :

12 TB500D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 60.00mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 1000V

电流 (Rated current): 620A

线径 (Applicable wire): 350-250 Kcmil

螺丝 (Screw): M16

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TB500-M

TB300D-XXP

TB500D-XXP

TB300-M

TB500-M

导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCKS 
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双层面板式
MODULAR DUAL ROW

如何选型 (HOW TO ORDER):

TBR □□ C K - □□ P

成品 P 数 Poles

标示条，不写时为无标示条 With marking label, Blank: without marking label

附盖子，不写时为无盖子 With cover, Blank: without cover

区分号 Part Number

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBR10-02P

 :  :

12 TBR10-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBR10-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBR20-02P

 :  :

12 TBR20-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBR20-M

TBR10-XXP

TBR20-XXP (developing)

TBR10-M

TBR20-M (developing)

TBR10 End Cover

TBR20 End Cover

双层面板式 MODULAR DUAL ROW
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双层导轨式
RAIL-MOUNTED DUAL ROW 

成品 P 数 Poles

标示条，不写时为无标示条 With marking label, Blank: without marking label

附盖子，不写时为无盖子 With cover, Blank: without cover

导轨式 Rail-Mounted

区分号 Part Number

如何选型 (HOW TO ORDER):

TBR □□ D C K- □□ P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBR10D-02P

 :  :

12 TBR10D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 8.80mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 15A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-14AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBR10D-M

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

极数 (Poles) 型号 (Part Number)

02 TBR20D-02P

 :  :

12 TBR20D-12P

技术数据 (Technical data)

间距 (Pitch): 10.50mm

认证 (Approval):  

电压 (Rated voltage): 600V

电流 (Rated current): 20A

线径 (Applicable wire): 22-12AWG

螺丝 (Screw): M3.5

本体材质 (Housing Material): PC

料号 (Part Number)

TBR20D-M

TBR10D-XXP

TBR20D-XXP (developing)

TBR10D-M

TBR20D-M (developing)

TBR10D End Cover

TBR20D End Cover

双层导轨式 RAIL-MOUNTED DUAL ROW 
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技术数据 (Technical data)

材质 (Material): AL

长度 (Length): 1000mm

料号 (Part Number)

TH35-7.5-AL-1M

TB60、TB80、TB100、TB150、TB200 共用固定边盖
COMMON PARTS FOR TB60. TB80、TB100、 
TB150、 TB200

TB300、TB500 共用固定边盖 
COMMON PARTS FOR TB300、TB500

TH35-7.5-AL-1M TH35-7.5-ST-1M	

TBM TBK □□□

TBK10

TBK60

配件 ACCESSORIES FOR MODULAR AND RAIL-MOUNTED SERIES

技术数据 (Technical data)

材质 (Material): STEEL

长度 (Length): 1000mm

料号 (Part Number)

TH35-7.5-ST-1M

TBT10

TBDC10 COVER

TBDC20 COVER

TBDC30 COVER

TB10/20/30 COVER

TB60/80 COVER

TB100 COVER

TB150 COVER

TB200 COVER

TB300 COVER

TB500 COVER

TBT60 TBT100

TBC □□□

长度 (mm) Length(mm)

区分号 Part Number

如何选型 (HOW TO ORDER):

TB(D)C □□□ - □□□□

位数 Poles

区分号 Part Number

TB(D)C □□□ - □□ P

配件 ACCESSORIES FOR MODULAR AND RAIL-MOUNTED SERIES



天立电机（宁波）有限公司
地址：中国浙江省宁波杭州湾新区庵东工业园区纬三路 138 号
邮编：315327 
国内销售：
电话：0574-6347-9600,6347-9618 
传真：0574-6389-7084, 6347-9611 
Web: www.china-tianli.com

深圳办事处
地址：深圳市宝安区松岗街道联投东方 PARK  9 座 25C
电话：+86-755-86129295
传真：+86-755-86129295
Web: www.china-tianli.com

Tianli Electrical Machinery (Ningbo) Co., Ltd.
ADD: 138, Weisan Rd., Andong Development Zone, Hangzhou BayArea, 
          Ningbo, Zhejiang, 315327 China
Export Department:
TEL: +86-574-6347-9600, 6389-6436 
FAX: +86-574-6389-7084, 6347-9611
Web: www.china-tianli.com

Shenzhen Office
ADD: 25C,9Building,Liantou East Park, 

Songgang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
TEL:+86-755-86129295
FAX:+86-755-86129295 
Web: www.china-tianli.com
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